

Bid Summary Worksheet for Bid # 24-021, CTC Road Repair and Resurfacing, FY24

CTC Project #1 (P043287): Wildflower Tr / Lake Meadow Ln				Coastal Asphalt, LLC		Palmetto Corp of Conway		Steed Paving	
Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price
1	Mobilization	1	Lump Sum		\$ 5,000.00		\$ 7,000.00		\$ 17,100.00
2	Traffic Control	1	Lump Sum		\$ 8,500.00		\$ 14,000.00		\$ 3,000.00
3	4" Full Depth Patch	150	SY	\$ 55.00	\$ 8,250.00	\$ 123.80	\$ 18,570.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 18,000.00
4	Edge Milling	2,640	LF	\$ 5.00	\$ 13,200.00	\$ 6.85	\$ 18,084.00	\$ 1.06	\$ 2,798.40
5	2" Surface Type C (Overlay)	2,950	SY	\$ 14.60	\$ 43,070.00	\$ 24.15	\$ 71,242.50	\$ 20.51	\$ 60,504.50
6	Thermoplastic Stop Bar	2	EA	\$ 375.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 412.50	\$ 825.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 600.00
7	Yellow RPM	17	EA	\$ 15.00	\$ 255.00	\$ 16.50	\$ 280.50	\$ 15.00	\$ 255.00
8	Dress Shoulders/Seeding (Clean & Rake)	2,640	LF	\$ 1.00	\$ 2,640.00	\$ 4.15	\$ 10,956.00	\$ 3.45	\$ 9,108.00
CTC Project #1 Total					\$ 81,665.00		\$ 140,958.00		\$ 111,365.90

CTC Project #2 (P043287): Norma Ln/ Gilmore Ave				Coastal Asphalt, LLC		Palmetto Corp of Conway		Steed Paving	
Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price
1	Mobilization	1	Lump Sum		\$ 4,000.00		\$ 13,000.00		\$ 19,500.00
2	Traffic Control	1	Lump Sum		\$ 8,500.00		\$ 16,200.00		\$ 3,000.00
3	4" Full Depth Patch	650	SY	\$ 55.00	\$ 35,750.00	\$ 80.15	\$ 52,097.50	\$ 69.50	\$ 45,175.00
4	Edge Milling	5,070	LF	\$ 5.00	\$ 25,350.00	\$ 6.50	\$ 32,955.00	\$ 1.06	\$ 5,374.20
5	2" Surface Type C (Overlay)	5,690	SY	\$ 14.60	\$ 83,074.00	\$ 23.45	\$ 133,430.50	\$ 16.77	\$ 95,421.30
6	Thermoplastic Stop Bar	3	EA	\$ 375.00	\$ 1,125.00	\$ 412.50	\$ 1,237.50	\$ 300.00	\$ 900.00
7	Yellow RPM	33	EA	\$ 15.00	\$ 495.00	\$ 16.50	\$ 544.50	\$ 15.00	\$ 495.00
8	Dress Shoulders/Seeding (Clean & Rake)	5,070	LF	\$ 1.00	\$ 5,070.00	\$ 2.90	\$ 14,703.00	\$ 3.59	\$ 18,201.30
9	4" Double Yellow Centerline(Gator,Robin)	450	LF	\$ 2.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 2.20	\$ 990.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 1,800.00
CTC Project #2 Total					\$ 164,264.00		\$ 265,158.00		\$ 189,866.80

CTC Project #3 (P043287): Dorien Dr				Coastal Asphalt, LLC		Palmetto Corp of Conway		Steed Paving	
Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price
1	Mobilization	1	Lump Sum		\$ 5,000.00		\$ 10,500.00		\$ 18,300.00
2	Traffic Control	1	Lump Sum		\$ 8,500.00		\$ 12,670.00		\$ 3,000.00
3	4" Full Depth Patch	755	SY	\$ 55.00	\$ 41,525.00	\$ 72.45	\$ 54,699.75	\$ 66.89	\$ 50,501.95
4	1" Leveling Course	3,977	SY	\$ 11.50	\$ 45,735.50	\$ 11.50	\$ 45,735.50	\$ 12.45	\$ 49,513.65
5	2" Surface Type C (Overlay)	3,977	SY	\$ 14.60	\$ 58,064.20	\$ 19.60	\$ 77,949.20	\$ 19.36	\$ 76,994.72
6	Thermoplastic Stop Bar	3	EA	\$ 375.00	\$ 1,125.00	\$ 412.50	\$ 1,237.50	\$ 300.00	\$ 900.00
7	Yellow RPM	22	EA	\$ 15.00	\$ 330.00	\$ 16.50	\$ 363.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 330.00
8	Dress Shoulders (Clean & Rake)	3,580	LF	\$ 1.00	\$ 3,580.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 14,320.00	\$ 3.49	\$ 12,494.20
9	4" Double Yellow Centerline	150	LF	\$ 2.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 2.20	\$ 330.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 375.00
10	Railroad Crossing (Thermo)	2	EA	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 1,200.00
CTC Project #3 Total					\$ 165,159.70		\$ 218,904.95		\$ 213,609.52

CTC Project #4 (P042985): Oyster Cove Cir				Coastal Asphalt, LLC		Palmetto Corp of Conway		Steed Paving	
Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price
1	Mobilization	1	Lump Sum		\$ 5,000.00		\$ 6,100.00		\$ 17,100.00
2	Traffic Control	1	Lump Sum		\$ 8,500.00		\$ 14,160.00		\$ 3,000.00
3	4" Full Depth Patch	400	SY	\$ 55.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 69.75	\$ 27,900.00	\$ 67.50	\$ 27,000.00
4	Edge Milling	1,700	LF	\$ 5.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 8.75	\$ 14,875.00	\$ 1.18	\$ 2,006.00
5	2" Surface Type B (Overlay)	1,880	SY	\$ 19.40	\$ 36,472.00	\$ 25.20	\$ 47,376.00	\$ 27.13	\$ 51,004.40
6	Thermoplastic Stop Bar	1	EA	\$ 375.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 412.50	\$ 412.50	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00
7	Yellow RPM	10	EA	\$ 15.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 16.50	\$ 165.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 150.00
8	Dress Shoulders (Clean & Rake)	1,700	LF	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 6.20	\$ 10,540.00	\$ 3.44	\$ 5,848.00
CTC Project #4 Total					\$ 82,697.00		\$ 121,528.50		\$ 106,408.40

Bonds Total: \$ - \$ 5,330.00 \$ 9,713.00

TOTAL COST ALL PROJECTS: \$ 493,785.70 \$ 751,879.45 \$ 630,963.62